
Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name S Aadya Class I - E

Father Name Praveen Roll # 1

DOB 06-Sep-2017

Address Nandigaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 248.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name K Bhavyanandana Class I - E

Father Name Santhosh Kumar Roll # 2

DOB 24-Apr-2017

Address Nagepur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 248.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name K Hanshika Class I - E

Father Name Shekar Roll # 3

DOB 12-Sep-2017

Address Dharmaram

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Hifsa Fathima Class I - E

Father Name Abdul Hameed Roll # 4

DOB 22-Jan-2016

Address Fathenagar

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name D Krithika Class I - E

Father Name Naresh Roll # 5

DOB 28-Dec-2017

Address Subhash Nagar

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name S Manaswini Class I - E

Father Name Praveen Roll # 6

DOB 05-May-2017

Address Yamcha

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Manosvi Class I - E

Father Name Parashuramulu Roll # 7

DOB 07-Apr-2017

Address Kamalapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 249.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name V Nandana Class I - E

Father Name Srinivas Roll # 8

DOB 01-Apr-2017

Address Kunepally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Sahasra Class I - E

Father Name Balraj Goud Roll # 9

DOB 18-May-2017

Address Binola

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name SK SharfiyaFathima Class I - E

Father Name Abdul Wahed Roll # 11

DOB 04-Sep-2017

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 243.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Shivakrupani Class I - E

Father Name Vishwanath Roll # 12

DOB 23-Mar-2017

Address Kalyapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name R Sindhu Class I - E

Father Name Srinivas Roll # 13

DOB 11-Nov-2016

Address Kishan Thanda

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name N Snithika Class I - E

Father Name Prashanth Roll # 14

DOB 23-Jan-2017

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name R Sruthi Class I - E

Father Name Pawan Roll # 15

DOB 26-Oct-2015

Address Kishan Thanda

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Vedajanani Class I - E

Father Name Kishan Roll # 16

DOB 31-Dec-2017

Address Laxmapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 242.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Vedasri Class I - E

Father Name Rajesh Roll # 17

DOB 17-Nov-2017

Address Veeranna Gutta

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Viranshika Class I - E

Father Name Ramesh Roll # 19

DOB 06-Jun-2022

Address Dharmaram

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Abdul Rahaman Class I - E

Father Name Baseed Roll # 20

DOB 11-Jul-2015

Address RLY S Area

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 18.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 243.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Abhiram Class I - E

Father Name Sailu Roll # 21

DOB 04-Dec-2015

Address Mahantham

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name P Ashwith Class I - E

Father Name Bojanna Roll # 22

DOB 01-Jan-1990

Address Mittapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 241.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Bavesh Class I - E

Father Name Mohan Roll # 23

DOB 01-Jan-1990

Address Mittapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name S Daivik Class I - E

Father Name Srinivas Roll # 24

DOB 11-Mar-2016

Address Binola

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Bhushanam Harshith Class I - E

Father Name Laxman Roll # 25

DOB 01-Jan-1990

Address Mittapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 18.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 18.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 238.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 95.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name S Laxminarayana Class I - E

Father Name Naveen Roll # 26

DOB 09-Jun-2017

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 18.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name P Likhith Chowdary Class I - E

Father Name Ramu Roll # 27

DOB 03-Mar-2017

Address Mattai Form

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Manvith Class I - E

Father Name Gangadhar Roll # 28

DOB 02-Jun-2016

Address Jankampet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 248.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name D Manwith Class I - E

Father Name Praveen Kumar Roll # 29

DOB 21-Nov-2017

Address Thadbiloli

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Mokshith Class I - E

Father Name Ranjith Kumar Roll # 29

DOB 24-Aug-2018

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Nihal Class I - E

Father Name Rajashekar Roll # 30

DOB 22-Jan-2017

Address Dharmaram

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name K Rishith Reddy Class I - E

Father Name Ravi Kumar Reddy Roll # 31

DOB 31-May-2017

Address Kamalapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 243.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name D Saharshith Class I - E

Father Name Prabhakar Roll # 32

DOB 02-Apr-2017

Address Thadbiloli

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 248.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name V Sathvik Class I - E

Father Name Mohan Roll # 34

DOB 09-Jul-2016

Address Mittapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 248.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Shivanj Class I - E

Father Name Srinivasulu Roll # 35

DOB 18-Nov-2016

Address Malkapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 248.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name R Sudhiksh Class I - E

Father Name Raju Roll # 36

DOB 18-Nov-2016

Address Fakirabad

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name S Taruntej Class I - E

Father Name Sudharani Roll # 37

DOB 28-Aug-2017

Address RLY S Area

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name K Vilohith Class I - E

Father Name Chandrashekar Roll # 38

DOB 27-Jul-2016

Address Subhash Nagar

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 249.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name P Yashwith Class I - E

Father Name Vinodkumar Roll # 39

DOB 14-May-2017

Address Yamcha

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 19.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Sravani Class I - E

Father Name Meen Kumar Roll # 40

DOB 02-Nov-2017

Address Binola

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 47.0 94.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name L Vidhmahi Class I - E

Father Name Sandeep Roll # 41

DOB 11-Nov-2017

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0


